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By No Author Thu, Nov 25, 2021

Personal Consumption
Expenditures
US 3Q 2021 ($Billions)

ToTAL PERSONAL CONSUMPTION  $15,952

DURABLE GOCDS
Motor vehicles and parts
Furnishings, HH equipment
Recreationall goods & vehicles
Other durable goods
NONDURABLE GOCDS
Food and drink, off-premises
Clothing and footwear
Gasoline and other energy
Other nondurable
SERVICES
Housing, utilities
Health care
Transportation
Recreation services
Food services and lodging
Financial services, insurance
Other services

Total

$1,996
$668
$469
$575
284
$3,510
$1,247
$481
$377
$1,405
$10,446
$2,790
$2,578
$458
$513
$1,082
$1,276
$1,272
$15,852 $15,952

Source: US Bureau of Economic Analysis, Oct. 2021



