Personal Consumption Expenditure (US, 3Q2021)

By No Author Thu, Nov 25, 2021

Personal Consumption Expenditures US 3Q 2021 (\$Billions)		
TOTAL PERSONAL CONSUMPTION	\$15,952	
DURABLE GOODS	\$1,996	
Motor vehicles and parts		\$668
Furnishings, HH equipment		\$469
Recreationall goods & vehicles		\$575
Other durable goods		284
NONDURABLE GOODS	\$3,510	
Food and drink, off-premises		\$1,247
Clothing and footwear		\$481
Gasoline and other energy		\$377
Other nondurable		\$1,405
SERVICES	\$10,446	
Housing, utilities		\$2,790
Health care		\$2,578
Transportation		\$458
Recreation services		\$513
Food services and lodging		\$1,082
Financial services, insurance		\$1,276
Other services		\$1,272
Total	\$15,952	\$15,952
Source: US Bureau of Economic Analysis, Oct. 2021		